2025-26 Tuition Schedule

	½ Day Preschool	Preschool	Independent Studies	Elementary K-Grade 6	Junior High Grades 7- 8	High School Grades 9- 12
Per Student	\$1,500	\$2,000	\$3000	\$6,200	\$6,200	\$8,400

2025-2026 Fee Schedule

Description	Due		Amount	
Re-registration Fee	3/1/25	With Registration Forms (Returning Students)	\$25 Per Family	
Application/Processing Fee	With Application	(New Students)	\$25 Per Student	
Admission Screening Fee	At Time of Screening	(New Students)	\$50 Per Family	
Instructional & Consumable Fee	8/15/25	With Signed Contract	\$200 Per Student	
Technology Fee (PK-12)	8/15/25	With Signed Contract	\$150 Per Student (PK-12)	
Senior/Graduation Fee	8/15/25	With Signed Contract	\$100 Per Graduate	
Sports Fee	Prior to First Game	Not Eligible to Play Games Until Paid	\$100 Jr. High \$125 Varsity	
Spring Musical	Prior to First Rehearsal		\$50 Plus One Sponsor	
Monthly Tuition Option Fee	Will be Added to Monthly Payment Plan		\$50 (one-time fee)	
Facility Fee	08/15/25	With Signed Contract	\$100 Per Student	
Late Fee	By the First Day of the Following Month		\$40 Per Occurrence	
Early Withdrawal Fee			Current Month Plus 2 Months Following	
Aide Services	To be billed monthly		\$30 per hour	
Counseling Services	· ·		\$55 per hour	
Education Services To be billed mor			\$20 per hour	
Intervention Services	To be billed monthly		\$75 per hour	
Medical Services	To be billed monthly		\$25 per hour	
Reader Services	To be billed monthly		\$20 per hour	
School Nurse Services	To be billed monthly		\$25 per hour	

Speech & Language Services	To be billed monthly	\$55 per hour